
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
3 

11 
39 
77 
69 
60 
14 
21 
99 
61 
88 
37 
16 
48 
69 
13 

312 
64 

7 

Name 
Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Alessio TERZANI 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Pedro Javier CASTANO ILLAN 
Paolo ODDI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Davide  MORTALI 
Carlo CORSINI 
Stefano CANUTI 
Andrea POGGI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Stefano BONETTI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Roi Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Jacopo FACCO 
Davide FELAPPI 
Alessandro SANQUIRICO 
Maurizio MORSELLI 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha R6 
Honda (prorace) 
Honda 600 
Honda 600 
Kawasaki 600 
Kawasaki 600 
Yamaha R1 
BMW 
Suzuki (prorace) 
BMW (prorace) 
Honda (prorace) 
Yamaha 600 
Honda 600 
Yamaha R6 
Honda 1000 
Kawasaki 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
9 
5 
4 

10 
3 
7 
3 
8 
5 

13 
13 

7 
3 

11 
1 

11 

Best Tm 
1:07.825 
1:08.039 
1:08.342 
1:09.033 
1:09.239 
1:10.062 
1:10.145 
1:10.429 
1:10.662 
1:10.720 
1:10.846 
1:10.887 
1:11.087 
1:11.615 
1:12.277 
1:12.494 
1:13.611 
1:15.016 
1:15.635 

Diff 

0.214 
0.517 
1.208 
1.414 
2.237 
2.320 
2.604 
2.837 
2.895 
3.021 
3.062 
3.262 
3.790 
4.452 
4.669 
5.786 
7.191 
7.810 

Gap 

0.214 
0.303 
0.691 
0.206 
0.823 
0.083 
0.284 
0.233 
0.058 
0.126 
0.041 
0.200 
0.528 
0.662 
0.217 
1.117 
1.405 
0.619 

Best Speed 
124,733 
124,340 
123,789 
122,550 
122,185 
120,750 
120,607 
120,121 
119,725 
119,627 
119,414 
119,345 
119,009 
118,132 
117,050 
116,699 
114,928 
112,776 
111,853 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/04/2017 14.44.23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Bonzani Antonio 

Live timing e download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Cup 
600Open/1000 S.Open/Pro-Race(600/1000) 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:21:36 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/04/2017 14:21 


